

M No.268/21
Psychotropic vs. Syncom Healthcare

11.08.2023

Present: Sh. Pushkar Karni Sinha, Ld. Counsel for the Applicant.
Ms. Yashaswani, Proxy counsel for Sh. R.K Aggarwal, Ld.
Counsel for the Non-Applicant.

List for further proceedings on **26.10.2023**.

(Ajay Gulati - II)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 11.08.2023