

M DJ No. 268/21
Psychotropic Vs Syncom

09.01.2024

Present: Sh. Pushkar Karni Sinha Ld Counsel for the applicant.
Ms Yasheswini Sharma proxy Counsel for the non applicant.

This is an application seeking review of order & judgment dt 22.12.2018 by
Sh Ajay Bankda.

Reply has already been filed by the original plaintiff.

The matter is ripe for arguments on the review petition.

List for arguments on **27.02.2024**.

(Sachin Sood)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/09.01.2024